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submitter 
number 

Further submitter name Address for service 

1001 Central Otago District Council  Louise van der Voort, PO Box 122, Alexandra 9340 

1002 Meridian Energy Limited Andrew Feierabend, PO Box 2146, Christchurch 8140 

1003 Te Runanga o Moeraki, Kati Huirapa Runaka ki Puketeraki, 
Te Runanga o Otakou and Hokonui Runanga 

Tim Vial, KTKO Ltd, PO Box 446, Dunedin 

1004 Otago Water Resource Users Group John Williamson, Checketts McKay Law Limited, PO Box 41, Alexandra, 9340 

1005 Port Otago Limited Lincoln Coe, PO Box 8, Port Chalmers, Dunedin 

1006 Alliance Group Limited Claire Hunter, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489 Dunedin 

1007 Queenstown Airport Corporation Kirsty O'Sullivan, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489, Dunedin 

1008 Bus Users Support Group Otepoti-Dunedin (Bus Go 
Dunedin) 

Peter Dowden, 12 Woodhaugh Street, Woodhaugh, Dunedin 9010 

1009 Foster, Peter 61 Whites Road, Merton, RD1, Waikouaiti, 9471 

1010 Rayonier Matariki Forests Limited Katherine Davies, KTB Planning Consultants Ltd, PO Box 641, Cambridge 3450 

1011 Contact Energy Limited  Rosemary Dixon Level 2, Harbour City Tower, 29 Brandon Street, Wellington 

1012 Federated Farmers of New Zealand David Cooper, PO Box 5242, Dunedin 9058 

1013 Central Otago Environmental Society exemplar@scorch.co.nz  

1014 Z Energy Limited, BP Oil NZ Limited and Mobil Oil NZ 
Limited 

Mark Laurenson, Burton Planning Consultants Limited, PO Box 33-817, Takapuna, 
Auckland 0740 

1015 Queenstown Lakes District Council  Matthew Paetz, Private Bag 50072, Queenstown 9348 

1016 Aurora Energy Limited Joanne Dowd, PO Box 1404, Dunedin 9054 

1017 Horticulture New Zealand Eve Williams, PO Box 10-232, Wellington 

1018 Pioneer Generation Limited Peter Mulvihill, 11 Ellis Street, PO Box 275, Alexandra 

1019 Airways Corporation of New Zealand Limited Shane Roberts, Opus International Consultants, Private Bag 1913, Dunedin 

1020 Darby Planning LP Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd, PO Box 110, Christchurch 

1021 NZ Transport Agency Tony MacColl, PO Box 5245, Moray Place, Dunedin 9058 
1022 Trustpower Limited Paula Zinzan, Private Bag 12023, Tauranga Mail Centre, Tauranga 3143 
1023 The Fertiliser Association of New Zealand Inc. Claire Kelly, Boffa Miskell Limited, PO Box 110, Christchurch 8140 
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1024 New Zealand Defence Force Rob Owen, C/- Property Group, Private Bag 902, Upper Hutt 5140 
1025 Remarkables Park Limited and Queenstown Park Limited John Young/Rachael Davidson, C/- Brookfields, PO Box 240, Auckland 1140 
1026 Otago Civil Defence Emergency Management Group Steven Tuck, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489, Dunedin 
1027 Dairy NZ Shirley Hayward, PO Box 85066, Lincoln University, 7647 
1028 AgResearch Ltd Graeme Mathieson, Environmental Management Services Ltd, PO Box 97431, Manukau 

2241 
1029 Fonterra Co-operative Group Limited Jo Appleyard / Ben Williams, Chapman Tripp, PO Box 2510, Christchurch 8140 
1030 Oceana Gold (New Zealand) Limited Stephen Christensen, Anderson Lloyd Lawyers, Private Bag 1959, Dunedin 9054 
1031 Ravensdown Works Limited Stephen Christensen, Anderson Lloyd Lawyers, Private Bag 1959, Dunedin 9054 
1032 Egg Producers Federation of New Zealand Reina Kumar, Harrison Grierson Consultants Limited, PO Box 5760, Auckland 1141 
1033 Transpower New Zealand Limited Aileen Craw, Beca Limited, PO Box 5005, Dunedin 9058 
1034 Wilson, Terry tww@slingshot.co.nz  
1035 Dunedin City Council  Nicola Pinfold, PO Box 5045, Dunedin 9058 
1036 Shotover Park Ltd and Queenstown Park Ltd Jenny Carter, Remarkables Park Limited, PO Box 1075, Queenstown 
1037 Environmental Defence Society Incorporated Madeleine Cochrane Wright, PO Box 91736, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1042 
1038 Dowling, G. F. R.D. 3, Ranfurly 9397 
1039 Forest and Bird NZ Sue Maturin, PO Box 6230, Dunedin 
1040 Straterra Chris Baker, PO Box 10668, Wellington 6143 
1041 Otago and Central South Island Fish and Game Councils Peter Wilson, Otago Fish and Game Council, PO Box 76, Dunedin 
1042 Clutha District Council  David Campbell, PO Box 25, Balclutha 9240 
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1028 AgResearch Ltd Graeme Mathieson, Environmental Management Services Ltd, PO Box 97431, Manukau 
2241 

1019 Airways Corporation of New Zealand Limited Shane Roberts, Opus International Consultants, Private Bag 1913, Dunedin 

1006 Alliance Group Limited Claire Hunter, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489 Dunedin 

1016 Aurora Energy Limited Joanne Dowd, PO Box 1404, Dunedin 9054 

1008 Bus Users Support Group Otepoti-Dunedin (Bus Go 
Dunedin) Peter Dowden, 12 Woodhaugh Street, Woodhaugh, Dunedin 9010 

1001 Central Otago District Council  Louise van der Voort, PO Box 122, Alexandra 9340 

1013 Central Otago Environmental Society exemplar@scorch.co.nz  

1042 Clutha District Council  David Campbell, PO Box 25, Balclutha 9240 

1011 Contact Energy Limited  Rosemary Dixon Level 2, Harbour City Tower, 29 Brandon Street, Wellington 

1027 Dairy NZ Shirley Hayward, PO Box 85066, Lincoln University, 7647 

1020 Darby Planning LP Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd, PO Box 110, Christchurch 

1038 Dowling, G. F. R.D. 3, Ranfurly 9397 

1035 Dunedin City Council  Nicola Pinfold, PO Box 5045, Dunedin 9058 

1032 Egg Producers Federation of New Zealand Reina Kumar, Harrison Grierson Consultants Limited, PO Box 5760, Auckland 1141 

1037 Environmental Defence Society Incorporated Madeleine Cochrane Wright, PO Box 91736, Victoria Street West, Auckland 1042 

1012 Federated Farmers of New Zealand David Cooper, PO Box 5242, Dunedin 9058 

1029 Fonterra Co-operative Group Limited Jo Appleyard / Ben Williams, Chapman Tripp, PO Box 2510, Christchurch 8140 

1039 Forest and Bird NZ Sue Maturin, PO Box 6230, Dunedin 

1009 Foster, Peter 61 Whites Road, Merton, RD1, Waikouaiti, 9471 

1017 Horticulture New Zealand Eve Williams, PO Box 10-232, Wellington 

1002 Meridian Energy Limited Andrew Feierabend, PO Box 2146, Christchurch 8140 

1024 New Zealand Defence Force Rob Owen, C/- Property Group, Private Bag 902, Upper Hutt 5140 
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1021 NZ Transport Agency Tony MacColl, PO Box 5245, Moray Place, Dunedin 9058 

1030 Oceana Gold (New Zealand) Limited Stephen Christensen, Anderson Lloyd Lawyers, Private Bag 1959, Dunedin 9054 

1041 Otago and Central South Island Fish and Game Councils Peter Wilson, Otago Fish and Game Council, PO Box 76, Dunedin 

1026 Otago Civil Defence Emergency Management Group Steven Tuck, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489, Dunedin 

1004 Otago Water Resource Users Group John Williamson, Checketts McKay Law Limited, PO Box 41, Alexandra, 9340 

1018 Pioneer Generation Limited Peter Mulvihill, 11 Ellis Street, PO Box 275, Alexandra 

1005 Port Otago Limited Lincoln Coe, PO Box 8, Port Chalmers, Dunedin 

1007 Queenstown Airport Corporation Kirsty O'Sullivan, Mitchell Partnerships, PO Box 489, Dunedin 

1015 Queenstown Lakes District Council  Matthew Paetz, Private Bag 50072, Queenstown 9348 

1031 Ravensdown Works Limited Stephen Christensen, Anderson Lloyd Lawyers, Private Bag 1959, Dunedin 9054 

1010 Rayonier Matariki Forests Limited Katherine Davies, KTB Planning Consultants Ltd, PO Box 641, Cambridge 3450 

1025 Remarkables Park Limited and Queenstown Park Limited John Young/Rachael Davidson, C/- Brookfields, PO Box 240, Auckland 1140 

1036 Shotover Park Ltd and Queenstown Park Ltd Jenny Carter, Remarkables Park Limited, PO Box 1075, Queenstown 

1040 Straterra Chris Baker, PO Box 10668, Wellington 6143 

1003 Te Runanga o Moeraki, Kati Huirapa Runaka ki Puketeraki, 
Te Runanga o Otakou and Hokonui Runanga Tim Vial, KTKO Ltd, PO Box 446, Dunedin 

1023 The Fertiliser Association of New Zealand Inc. Claire Kelly, Boffa Miskell Limited, PO Box 110, Christchurch 8140 

1033 Transpower New Zealand Limited Aileen Craw, Beca Limited, PO Box 5005, Dunedin 9058 

1022 Trustpower Limited Paula Zinzan, Private Bag 12023, Tauranga Mail Centre, Tauranga 3143 

1034 Wilson, Terry tww@slingshot.co.nz  

1014 Z Energy Limited, BP Oil NZ Limited and Mobil Oil NZ 
Limited 

Mark Laurenson, Burton Planning Consultants Limited, PO Box 33-817, Takapuna, 
Auckland 0740 
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